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Mounting Options

Assembly Instructions
Flex Counter Top SKU: 159B
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COUNTER MOUNTING
PLATE COVER

FLEX ARM

COUNTER MOUNTING
PLATE

#10-32 X 3/8” PHILLIPS
PAN HEAD SCREWS

WIRE OUTLET
ABOVE COUNTER

#14 X1 1/2” PHILLPS
SHEET METAL SCREWS

WIRE OUTLET
ABOVE COUNTER

100mm MOUNTING 
PLATE COVER

100MM MOUNTING
PLATE

#10-32 X 3/8” PHILLIPS
FLAT HEAD SCREWS

COUNTER MOUNTING

2.250”
57.15mmB.C.

.156”, 5/32”
3.96mm3X

1.95”
49.53mm

.56”
14.30mm

1.125”
28.58mm

.50”
12.7mm

IF WIRING
THRU COUNTER 

.69”
17.63mm

.75”
19.05mm

.156”, 5/32”
3.96mm2X

1.50”
38.10mm

WALL MOUNTING
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IN THE BOX ACCESSORIES

Adhesive Base

Mounting 
Plate Cover

100mm
Plate Cover

Right Angle 
Mounting Bracket

Flex Arm100mm BracketMounting 
Bracket

Hardware Kit

INSTALL YOUR TABLET 
ENCLOSURE USING 
HARDWARE PROVIDED

M4 X 8mm PHILLIPS
PAN HEAD SCREW

ASSEMBLY 
COMPLETE

COUNTER

ASSEMBLY 
COMPLETE

WALL MOUNT
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Swell

IN THE BOX

©Compulocks Brands Inc. All Rights Reserved.j www.compulocks.com | online@maclocks.com | +1 800-948-0344 Sheet 1 of 1

Mounting options Or
WALL

FOLLOW STAND
MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
(SUPPLIED WITH STANDS)

Torx Screwdriver M3x10mm tamper proof screws Swell enclosure

WALL MOUNTING
(SCREWS NOT PROVIDED)

Secure with
 M3 screws (provided)
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